DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

NORTHUMBERLAND RENEWABLES LTD

NORTHUMBRIA AERONAUTICAL
COLLECTION LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA CERAMIC & STONE LTD

NORTHUMBRIA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA ENERGY EFFICIENCY
ADVICE CENTRE

NORTHUMBRIA HIRE LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA HOSE & HYDRAULICS
LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIAN SALMON SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA RARE BREEDS AND HAPPY
MEAT COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA YOUTH

NORTH UNION CLOTHING LIMITED

NORTH URBANISM LIMITED

NORTH URBANISM LIMITED

NORTHVIEW AVIATION LTD

NORTH WALES ACCIDENT CLAIM CENTRE
LIMITED

NORTH WALES ACCIDENT CLAIM CENTRE
LIMITED

NORTH WALES MEDICAL TRUST LIMITED

NORTH WALES MEDICAL TRUST LIMITED

NORTH WALES POTTERS CO-OPERATIVE
GALLERY & INFORMATION CENTRE

NORTH WALES TOURISM - CWMNI
TWRISTIAETH GOGLEDD CYMRU

NORTHWALL INSPECTION LTD

NORTHWALL INSPECTION LTD

NORTH WALSHAM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTH WALSHAM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTH WALSHAM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTHWAY BROTHERS,LIMITED

NORTHWAY LEASING CO. LTD

NORTHWAY TRADING & EXPORT LIMITED

NORTH WEST AUTOCARE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST AUTOCARE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHWEST BULLION LIMITED

NORTH WEST BUSINESS ADVISORS LIMITED

NORTHWEST CAR COSMETICS LIMITED

NORTH WEST CARRIAGEWAY
INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED

THE NORTH WEST CHILDREN"S SUPPORT
GROUP

THE NORTH WEST COLLEGE OF
HOMOEOPATHY (MANCHESTER)

NORTH WEST COMBUSTION SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH WEST COMMUNITY SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH WEST COMMUNITY SERVICES
(ACCESS EMPLOYMENT) LIMITED

07903724
01903986

06645043
05756418
02894744

04538327
02960783

02027340
02807025

04340123
04606365
07899051
07899051
06075337
07901078

07901078

01355539
01355539
04504952

02565721

07901628
07901628
07896987

07896987

07896987

00520704
01665957
01874625
07900289
07900289
06071794
07039160
05592885
06780974
04688257

07205677

06676209

02076841

02068130

02235988

(B1)
(CIY)

(D2)
(b1)
(CID)

(b1)
(1)

(D2)
(CIY)

(D1)
(02)
(B1)
(1)
(b1)
(2D

(B

(€2)
(D2)
(CID)

(02)

(B1)
(D)
(B1)

(D)
€2)

(01)
(D1)
(b1)
(B1)
(1)
(1)
(p1)
(b1)
(02)
(CIY)

(1)
€2
(®2)
(02)
©2)

10/01/2012
04/01/2012

0570172012
05/01/2012
0570172012

0870172012
0570172012

06/01/2012
08/01/2012

0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0970172012
09/01/2012

0970172012

0570172012
0570172012
06/01/2012

04/01/2012

09/01/2012
0970172012
0470172012

04/01/2012

10/01/2012

0970172012
0970172012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
06/01/2012

0470172012

0670172012

0670172012

0670172012

06/01/2012

NORTHUMBERLAND RENEWABLES LTD

NORTH WEST COMMUNITY SERVICES
(GREATER MANCHESTER) LIMITED

NORTHWEST DATA PROCESSING LIMITED

NORTHWEST DATA TECH LIMITED

NORTH WEST DEMOLITION LIMITED

NORTHWEST DENTAL SPECIALISTS LTD

NORTH WEST DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NORTH WEST DIGITAL LIMITED

NORTH WEST DOG TRAINING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

NORTHWEST DOMESTIC PROPERTIES LTD

NORTH-WEST DRAMA SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTH WESTERN CARAVANS LTD

NORTH WESTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NORTH WEST EVENTS LIMITED

NORTH WEST FANS LIMITED

NORTH WEST FINISHES LTD

THE NORTH WEST FUND LTD

NORTH WEST GRANULATION LIMITED

NORTH WEST HOUSING PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

NORTH WEST

NORTH WEST

NORTH WEST

LEASING COMPANY LIMITED

LONDON PLUMBING LTD

LUNG CENTRE

NORTH WEST MEDICAL LIMITED

NORTH WEST NAMES LIMITED

NORTHWEST ORTHODONTISTS LIMITED

NORTH WEST POWER AND MOTION LIMITED

NORTH WEST PROMOSALES LIMITED

NORTH WEST PROMOSALES LIMITED

NORTH WEST RECYCLING (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

NORTH WEST RECYCLING (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

NORTHWEST ROOFING SOLUTIONS LTD.

NORTHWEST ROOFING SOLUTIONS LTD.

NORTHWEST ROOFING SOLUTIONS LTD.

NORTH WEST SITE SWEEPERS LIMITED

NORTH WEST TIMBER TREATMENT LIMITED

NORTH WEST TRAINING COLLEGE LTD

NORTH WEST WHEELS LIMITED

NORTHWICK GRANGE LIMITED

NORTHWICK PARK INSTITUTE FOR
MEDICAL RESEARCH LTD

NORTHWICK PARK INSTITUTE FOR
MEDICAL RESEARCH LTD

NORTHWICK PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTHWOOD BEDFORD LIMITED

NORTHWOOD CAMSHIRE LIMITED

NORTHWOOD CAMSHIRE LIMITED

NORTHWOOD CAMSHIRE LIMITED

07903724
02071750

02475253
06448249
06761809
07099887
02561765

05300679
06781118

04064494
06852812
05646972

05646972

05065256
07095684
04692118
04984354
07295489
07318764
06804559
07781647

07170324
07290208
03936652
07235859
03270304
07708347
05671496
05385832
05385832
07903956

07903956

07214659
07214659
07214659
06754651
01993494
02011397
01834340
02765341
03445616

03445616

04824723
07477403
05731022
05731022
05731022

(C1)
©2)

(®1)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
©2)

(02)
(CIY)

(1)
(01)
€3

©2)

(01)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(ED)

(®1)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(EL)
(€3)
(GIY)

(3D

(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
€2

(®2)

(01)
(02)
(B4)
(82)
(B4)

10/01/2012
0670172012

0470172012
0970172012
0670172012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012

0570172012
1070172012

10/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012

0570172012

09/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
0870172012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012

0570172012
10/01/2012
0470172012
0570172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0470172012
0470172012
10/01/2012

1070172012

10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0470172012
10/01/2012
0470172012
04/01/2012
0670172012

09/01/2012

0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012



