DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
NORTHUMBERLAND RENEWABLES LTD	07903724	(B1) 10/01/2012	NORTHUMBERLAND RENEWABLES LTD	07903724	(C1) 10/01/2012
NORTHUMBRIA AERONAUTICAL	01903986	(D1) 04/01/2012		02071750	(D2) 06/01/2012
COLLECTION LIMITED		, , , , , , ,	(GREATER MANCHESTER) LIMITED		, , , .
NORTHUMBRIA CERAMIC & STONE LTD	06645043	(D2) 05/01/2012	NORTHWEST DATA PROCESSING LIMITED	02475253	(D1) 04/01/2012
NORTHUMBRIA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	05756418	(D1) 05/01/2012	NORTHWEST DATA TECH LIMITED	06448249	(D2) 09/01/2012
NORTHUMBRIA ENERGY EFFICIENCY	02894744	(D1) 05/01/2012	NORTH WEST DEMOLITION LIMITED	06761809	(D2) 06/01/2012
ADVICE CENTRE			NORTHWEST DENTAL SPECIALISTS LTD	07099887	(D2) 06/01/2012
NORTHUMBRIA HIRE LIMITED	04538327	(D1) 08/01/2012		02561765	(D2) 10/01/2012
NORTHUMBRIA HOSE & HYDRAULICS	02960783	(D1) 05/01/2012			
LIMITED			NORTH WEST DIGITAL LIMITED	05300679	(D2) 05/01/2012
NORTHUMBRIAN SALMON SUPPLIES LIMITED		(D2) 06/01/2012		06781118	(D1) 10/01/2012
NORTHUMBRIA RARE BREEDS AND HAPPY	02807025	(D1) 08/01/2012		0.406.440.4	(51) 10/01/0010
MEAT COMPANY LIMITED	04240102	(D1) 0F (01 (0010	NORTHWEST DOMESTIC PROPERTIES LTD	04064494	(D1) 10/01/2012
NORTHUMBRIA YOUTH	04340123	(D1) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012		06852812 05646972	(D1) 04/01/2012
NORTH UNION CLOTHING LIMITED NORTH URBANISM LIMITED	04606365 07899051	(B1) 05/01/2012		05040972	(C3) 05/01/2012
NORTH URBANISM LIMITED NORTH URBANISM LIMITED	07899051	(C1) 05/01/2012		05646972	(D2) 05/01/2012
NORTHVIEW AVIATION LTD	06075337	(D1) 09/01/2012		03040372	(DZ) 03/01/2012
NORTH WALES ACCIDENT CLAIM CENTRE	07901078	(C1) 09/01/2012		05065256	(D1) 09/01/2012
LIMITED	07901070	(CI) 05/01/2012	NORTH WESTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07095684	(C2) 09/01/2012
NORTH WALES ACCIDENT CLAIM CENTRE	07901078	(B1) 09/01/2012		04692118	(D1) 05/01/2012
LIMITED	0,3020,0	(21) 03/01/2012	NORTH WEST FANS LIMITED	04984354	(D2) 08/01/2012
NORTH WALES MEDICAL TRUST LIMITED	01355539	(C2) 05/01/2012		07295489	(D1) 05/01/2012
NORTH WALES MEDICAL TRUST LIMITED	01355539	(D2) 05/01/2012		07318764	(D2) 09/01/2012
NORTH WALES POTTERS CO-OPERATIVE	04504952	(D1) 06/01/2012	NORTH WEST GRANULATION LIMITED	06804559	(D1) 05/01/2012
GALLERY & INFORMATION CENTRE			NORTH WEST HOUSING PARTNERSHIP	07781647	(E1) 10/01/2012
NORTH WALES TOURISM - CWMNI	02565721	(D2) 04/01/2012	LIMITED		
TWRISTIAETH GOGLEDD CYMRU			NORTH WEST LEASING COMPANY LIMITED	07170324	(D1) 05/01/2012
NORTHWALL INSPECTION LTD	07901628	(B1) 09/01/2012	NORTH WEST LONDON PLUMBING LTD	07290208	(D2) 10/01/2012
NORTHWALL INSPECTION LTD	07901628	(C1) 09/01/2012		03936652	(D1) 04/01/2012
NORTH WALSHAM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS	07896987	(B1) 04/01/2012		07235859	(D1) 05/01/2012
LIMITED			NORTH WEST NAMES LIMITED	03270304	(D1) 05/01/2012
NORTH WALSHAM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS	07896987	(C1) 04/01/2012		07708347	(C2) 10/01/2012
LIMITED		( = 0 ) = 0 ( 0 = ( 0 0 = 0	NORTH WEST POWER AND MOTION LIMITED	05671496	(D2) 10/01/2012
NORTH WALSHAM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS	07896987	(C2) 10/01/2012		05385832	(E1) 04/01/2012
LIMITED	00500704	(D1) 00/01/0010	NORTH WEST PROMOSALES LIMITED	05385832	(C3) 04/01/2012
NORTHWAY BROTHERS, LIMITED NORTHWAY LEASING CO. LTD	00520704 01665957	(D1) 09/01/2012 (D1) 09/01/2012	•	07903956	(B1) 10/01/2012
NORTHWAY TRADING & EXPORT LIMITED	01874625	(D1) 09/01/2012 (D1) 04/01/2012		07903956	(C1) 10/01/2012
NORTH WEST AUTOCARE SERVICES LIMITED		(B1) 04/01/2012 (B1) 06/01/2012		07903930	(CI) 10/01/2012
NORTH WEST AUTOCARE SERVICES LIMITED		(C1) 06/01/2012		07214659	(C2) 10/01/2012
NORTH WEST BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED		(D1) 06/01/2012		07214659	(C2) 10/01/2012 (C2) 10/01/2012
NORTHWEST BULLION LIMITED	07039160	(D1) 08/01/2012		07214659	(D1) 10/01/2012
NORTH WEST BUSINESS ADVISORS LIMITED		(D1) 05/01/2012		06754651	(D2) 09/01/2012
NORTHWEST CAR COSMETICS LIMITED	06780974	(D2) 09/01/2012		01993494	(D2) 04/01/2012
NORTH WEST CARRIAGEWAY	04688257	(D1) 06/01/2012	NORTH WEST TRAINING COLLEGE LTD	02011397	(D2) 10/01/2012
INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED			NORTH WEST WHEELS LIMITED	01834340	(D1) 04/01/2012
THE NORTH WEST CHILDREN'S SUPPORT	07205677	(D1) 04/01/2012	NORTHWICK GRANGE LIMITED	02765341	(D1) 04/01/2012
GROUP			NORTHWICK PARK INSTITUTE FOR	03445616	(C2) 06/01/2012
THE NORTH WEST COLLEGE OF	06676209	(C2) 06/01/2012	MEDICAL RESEARCH LTD		
HOMOEOPATHY (MANCHESTER)			NORTHWICK PARK INSTITUTE FOR	03445616	(D2) 09/01/2012
NORTH WEST COMBUSTION SERVICES	02076841	(D2) 06/01/2012			
LIMITED			NORTHWICK PROPERTIES LIMITED	04824723	(D1) 09/01/2012
NORTH WEST COMMUNITY SERVICES	02068130	(D2) 06/01/2012		07477403	(D2) 10/01/2012
LIMITED		(=0) 00:	NORTHWOOD CAMSHIRE LIMITED	05731022	(B4) 10/01/2012
NORTH WEST COMMUNITY SERVICES	02235988	(D2) 06/01/2012		05731022	(B2) 10/01/2012
(ACCESS EMPLOYMENT) LIMITED			NORTHWOOD CAMSHIRE LIMITED	05731022	(B4) 10/01/2012